
 
 

 

  

OFF THE BEACH DINGHY SERIES SCHEDULE 2024/2025 

Polar Bear 1/8 Sunday 5th May 

Polar Bear 2/8 Sunday 19th May 

Polar Bear 3/8 Sunday 2nd June 

Polar Bear 4/8 Sunday 16th June 

Polar Bear 5/8 Sunday 30th June 

Polar Bear 6/8 Sunday 7th July 

Polar Bear 7/8 Sunday 25th August 

Polar Bear 8/8 Sunday 8th September 

Sprints 1/9 Sunday 29th September 

Sprints 2/9 Sunday 3rd November 

Championship 1/6 Sunday 10th November 

Sprints 3/9 Sunday 17th November 

Championship 2/6 Sunday 8th December 

Sprints 4/9 Sunday 1st December 

Sprints 5/9 Sunday 19th January 

Championship 3/6 Sunday 2nd February 

Sprints 6/9 Sunday 16th February 

Championship 4/6 Sunday 23rd February 

Sprints 7/9 Sunday 16th March 

Championship 5/6 Sunday 23rd March 

Sprints 8/9 Sunday 6th April 

Championship 6/6 Sunday 13th April 

Sprints 9/9 Sunday 27th April  



 
 

 

Additional SYC SPECIAL EVENTS Available 

Event / Regatta Name Date 

TK ROBERTSON TROPHY RACE Sunday 14th July 

SAIL PAST & BLESSING THE FLEET Saturday 14th September 

BREAKING OF THE FLAG CEREMONY & DASH 4 CA$H Sunday 15th September 

COCK OF THE BROADWATER Sunday 15th December 

DINGHY MARATHON TROPHY RACE Sunday 9th March 

DUX BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS Sunday 30th March 


